
Rotherham Academies Update - February 2022 update.

Name of Academy Name of Predecessor School Open
Proposed 

conversion
Notes

Maltby Academy Maltby Community School Jan-10

Brinsworth Comprehensive School Brinsworth Comprehensive School Oct-10

Wales High School Wales High School Oct-10

Aston Academy Aston Comprehensive School May-11

St Bernard's Catholic High School St Bernard's Catholic High School Jul-12

St Bernards Catholic High School to 

transfer to the St Francis Catholic Multi 

Academy Trust on the 1st March 2022

Thurcroft Junior Academy Thurcroft Junior School Jul-12

Coleridge Primary School Coleridge Primary School Apr-13

East Dene Primary School East Dene Junior & Infant School Apr-13

St Bede's Catholic Primary School St Bede's Catholic Primary School Jul-13

St Bede's Catholic Primary School to 

transfer to the St Francis Catholic Multi 

Academy Trust on the 1st March 2022

St Gerard's Catholic Primary School St Gerard's Catholic Primary School Jul-13

St Gerrard's Catholic Primary School to 

transfer to the St Francis Catholic Multi 

Academy Trust on the 1st September 

2022

St Mary's (Herringthorpe) Catholic 

Primary School

St Mary's (Herringthorpe) Catholic Primary 

School
Jul-13

St Mary's Catholic Primary School to 

transfer to the St Francis Catholic Multi 

Academy Trust on the 1st September 

2022

St Mary's Catholic Primary School 

(Maltby)
St Mary's Catholic Primary School (Maltby) Jul-13

St Mary's Catholic Primary School to 

transfer to the St Francis Catholic Multi 

Academy Trust on the 1st March 2022

Wingfield Academy Wingfield Business and Enterprise College Aug-13

Canklow Woods Primary School Canklow Woods Primary School Sep-13

Whiston Junior & Infant School Whiston Junior and Infant School Sep-13

Whiston Worrygoose Junior & Infant 

School

Whiston Worrygoose Junior and Infant 

School
Sep-13

Thrybergh Academy and Sports College Thrybergh School and Sports College Oct-13

Sandhill Primary Academy Rawmarsh Sandhill Primary School Dec-13

Oakwood Academy Oakwood High School Dec-13

Brookfield Junior Academy Swinton Brookfield Academy Jan-14

Maltby Redwood Academy Maltby Redwood Junior & Infant School Feb-14

St Joseph's Catholic Primary School 

(Dinnington)

St Joseph's Catholic Primary School 

(Dinnington)
Feb-14

St Joseph's Catholic Primary School to 

transfer to the St Francis Catholic Multi 

Academy Trust on the 1st March 2022

Wickersley School and Sports College Wickersley School and Sports College Mar-14

Rawmarsh Ashwood Academy Rawmarsh Ashwood Primary School Apr-14

Thrybergh Academy and Sports College
Dalton Foljambe Primary School (Thrybergh 

Academy and Sports College)
May-14

Sitwell Junior School Sitwell Junior School Jul-14

Thrybergh Primary School Thrybergh Primary School Jul-14

Rawmarsh Community School Rawmarsh Community School Aug-14

Bramley Grange Primary School Bramley Grange Primary School Oct-14

Monkwood Primary Academy Rawmarsh Monkwood Primary School Oct-14

St Albans CofE School St Albans C of E School Oct-14

Listerdale Junior Academy Dalton Listerdale Junior and Infant School Nov-14

Anston Greenland's Primary School Anston Greenland's Primary School Nov-14

Wickersley Northfield Lane Primary 

School
Wickersley Northfield Lane Primary School Nov-14

Aston All Saints C of E School Aston All Saints C of E School Dec-14

Maltby Manor Academy Maltby Manor Junior and Infant School Dec-14

Wickersley Partnership Trust

White Woods Primary Academy Trust

Maltby Learning Trust

The Children's Academy Trust

Wickersley Partnership Trust

Wickersley Partnership Trust

Aston Community Education Trust

Inspire Trust

Wickersley Partnership Trust

Wickersley Partnership Trust

Aston Community Education Trust

Central Learning Partnership Trust

Holy Spirit Umbrella Trust (St Bernard's Learning 

Community)

Aston Community Education Trust

White Woods Primary Academy Trust

White Woods Primary Academy Trust

Inspire Trust

Wickersley Partnership Trust

Holy Spirit Umbrella Trust (St Bernard's Learning 

Community)

White Woods Primary Academy Trust

Wickersley Partnership Trust

Holy Spirit Umbrella Trust (St Bernard's Learning 

Community)

Holy Spirit Umbrella Trust (St Bernard's Learning 

Community)

New Collaborative Learning Trust

Wickersley Partnership Trust

Lead Sponsor / Name of Trust

Maltby Learning Trust

Learner Engagement and Achievement Partnership 

Multi-Academy Trust

Wales High School Academy Trust

Aston Community Education Trust

DS Academy Trust

The Grange Trust

Central Learning Partnership Trust

Holy Spirit Umbrella Trust (St Bernard's Learning 

Community)

Holy Spirit Umbrella Trust (St Bernard's Learning 

Community)

Maltby Learning Trust

DS Academy Trust
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Name of Academy Name of Predecessor School Open
Proposed 

conversion
NotesLead Sponsor / Name of Trust

Maltby Learning TrustFlanderwell Primary School Flanderwell Primary School Feb-15

Thrybergh Fullerton C of E Primary 

Academy
Thrybergh Fullerton C of E School Feb-15

Trinity Croft C of E Primary Academy Trinity Croft C of E School Feb-15

Dinnington High School Dinnington Comprehensive School Feb-15

Maltby Lillyhall Academy Maltby Lillyhall Primary School Mar-15

Ravenfield Primary Academy Ravenfield Primary School Mar-15

Herringthorpe Junior School Herringthorpe Junior School Apr-15

Greasbrough Primary School Greasbrough J & I School Jul-15

Springwood Junior Academy Aston Springwood Junior and Infant School Jul-15

Eastwood Village Primary School NA Sep-15

Winterhill School Winterhill School Feb-16

Dinnington Primary School Dinnington Primary School May-16

Maltby Hilltop Maltby Hilltop Jun-16

Kelford School Kelford School Jun-16

Abbey School Abbey School Jun-16

Catcliffe Primary School Catcliffe Primary School Jul-16

High Greave Infant School High Greave Infant School Jul-16

High Greave Junior School High Greave Junior School Jul-16

Aston Hall Junior and Infant School Aston Hall Junior and Infant School Aug-16

Aston Lodge Primary School Aston Lodge Primary School Aug-16

Brinsworth Whitehill Primary School Brinsworth Whitehill Primary School Aug-16

Swinton Queen Primary School Swinton Queen Primary School Sep-16

Swinton Academy Swinton Community School Oct-16

Aughton Junior Academy Aughton Primary School Oct-16

Swinton Fitzwilliam Primary School Swinton Fitzwilliam Primary School Nov-16

Wath CofE Primary School Wath CofE Primary School Mar-17

Brampton Ellis CofE Primary School Brampton Ellis CofE Primary School Apr-17

Anston Brook Primary School Anston Brook Primary School Jun-17

Woodsetts Primary School Woodsetts Primary School Jun-17

Brampton Cortonwood Infant School Brampton Cortonwood Infant School Jun-17

Wath Victoria Primary School Wath Victoria Primary School Jun-17

Treeton CofE School Treeton CofE School Oct-17

Roughwood Primary School Roughwood Primary School Nov-17

Wath Central Primary School Wath Central Primary School Dec-17

Clifton Community School Clifton Community School Dec-17

St Thomas Kilnhurst St Thomas Kilnhurst Dec-17

Anston Park Infants School Anston Park Infants School Jan-18

Milton School Milton School Mar-18

Kilnhurst Primary School Kilnhurst Primary School Apr-18

Aston Community Education Trust

White Woods Primary Academy Trust

White Woods Primary Academy Trust

James Montgomery Academy Trust

Nexus Multi Academy Trust

Learner Trust

White Woods Primary Academy Trust

White Woods Primary Academy Trust

Willow Tree Academy

Learner Trust

Willow Tree Academy

White Woods Primary Academy Trust

James Montgomery Academy Trust

Wickersley Partnership Trust

Wickersley Partnership Trust

Nexus Multi Academy Trust

Leaders in Learning Multi Academy Trust

Learner Trust

Central Learning Partnership Trust

DS Academy Trust

Willow Tree Academy

Learner Engagement and Achievement Partnership 

Multi-Academy Trust

DS Academy Trust

DS Academy Trust

White Woods Primary Academy Trust

Wickersley Partnership Trust

James Montgomery Academy Trust

DS Academy Trust

Maltby Learning Trust

Aston Community Education Trust

James Montgomery Academy Trust

Maltby Learning Trust

Interaction and Communication Academy Trust Limited 

DS Academy Trust

Nexus Multi Academy Trust

Aston Community Education Trust

James Montgomery Academy Trust

Wickersley Partnership Trust

White Woods Primary Academy Trust
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Maltby Learning TrustBrinsworth Manor Junior School Brinsworth Manor Junior School May-18

Rockingham J&I School Rockingham J&I School Jun-18

Wentworth CofE Primary School Wentworth CofE Primary School Sep-18

Laughton J&I School Laughton J&I School Oct-18

Kiveton Park Infant School Kiveton Park Infant School Dec-18

Wath Academy Wath Comprehensive School Apr-19

Maltby Crags Primary School Maltby Crags Primary School Oct-19

Laughton All Saints C of E School Laughton All Saints C of E School Oct-19

Kiveton Park Meadows Juniors Kiveton Park Meadows Juniors Dec-19

Brinsworth Howarth Primary School Brinsworth Howarth Primary School Dec-19

Harthill Primary School Harthill Primary School Apr-20

Redscope Primary School Redscope Primary School Sep-20

Thorpe Hesley Primary School Thorpe Hesley Junior and infant School Sep-20

Waverley Junior Academy NA Sep-20

St Anns J&I School St Anns J&I School Oct-20

Thurcroft Infant School Thurcroft Infant School Feb-21

Anston Hillcrest Primary School Anston Hillcrest Primary School May-21

Ferham Primary School Ferham Primary School Oct-21

Meadow View Primary School Meadow View Primary School Feb-22

Saint Pius X Catholic High School Saint Pius X Catholic High School Mar-22

St Josephs Catholic Primary School 

(Rawmarsh)

St Josephs Catholic Primary School 

(Rawmarsh)
Mar-22

West Melton Junior and Infant school West Melton Junior and Infant school Jun-22

Our Lady and St Josephs Catholic 

Primary School (Wath)

Our Lady and St Josephs Catholic Primary 

School (Wath)
Sep-22

* Name of academy to be confirmed

  MAT - Multi Academy Trust

James Montgomery Academy Trust

James Montgomery Academy Trust

Willow Tree Academy

James Montgomery Academy Trust

Nexus Multi Academy Trust

Maltby Learning Trust

DS Academy Trust

James Montgomery Academy Trust

The Children's Academy Trust

James Montgomery Academy Trust

White Woods Primary Academy Trust

James Montgomery Academy Trust

White Woods Primary Academy Trust

The Children's Academy Trust

James Montgomery Academy Trust

James Montgomery Academy Trust

James Montgomery Academy Trust

James Montgomery Academy Trust

James Montgomery Academy Trust

St Clare Catholic Multi Academy Trust

St Clare Catholic Multi Academy Trust

St Clare Catholic Multi Academy Trust

Aston Community Education Trust



Rotherham Academies Update - February 2022 update.

Name of Academy Name of Predecessor School Converted
Proposed 

conversion
Notes

Aston Academy Aston Comprehensive School May-11

Thurcroft Junior Academy Thurcroft Junior School Jul-12

Brookfield Junior Academy Swinton Brookfield Academy Jan-14

Listerdale Junior Academy Dalton Listerdale Junior and Infant School Nov-14

Springwood Junior Academy Aston Springwood Junior and Infant School Jul-15

Swinton Academy Swinton Community School Oct-16

Aughton Junior Academy Aughton Primary School Oct-16

Waverley Junior Academy NA Sep-20

Coleridge Primary School Coleridge Primary School Apr-13

East Dene Primary School East Dene Junior & Infant School Apr-13

Eastwood Village Primary School NA Sep-15

St Albans CofE School St Albans C of E School Oct-14

Aston All Saints C of E School Aston All Saints C of E School Dec-14

Flanderwell Primary School Flanderwell Primary School Feb-15

Thrybergh Fullerton C of E Primary 

Academy
Thrybergh Fullerton C of E School Feb-15

Trinity Croft C of E Primary Academy Trinity Croft C of E School Feb-15

Treeton CofE School Treeton CofE School Oct-17

St Thomas Kilnhurst CofE Primary School St Thomas Kilnhurst Dec-17

*Laughton All Saints C of E School Laughton All Saints C of E School Oct-19

St Bernard's Catholic High School St Bernard's Catholic High School Jul-12

St Bernards Catholic High School to 

transfer to the St Francis Catholic Multi 

Academy Trust on the 1st March 2022

St Bede's Catholic Primary School St Bede's Catholic Primary School Jul-13

St Bede's Catholic Primary School to 

transfer to the St Francis Catholic Multi 

Academy Trust on the 1st March 2022

St Gerard's Catholic Primary School St Gerard's Catholic Primary School Jul-13

St Gerrard's Catholic Primary School to 

transfer to the St Francis Catholic Multi 

Academy Trust on the 1st September 

2022

St Mary's (Herringthorpe) Catholic Primary 

School

St Mary's (Herringthorpe) Catholic Primary 

School
Jul-13

St Mary's Catholic Primary School to 

transfer to the St Francis Catholic Multi 

Academy Trust on the 1st September 

2022

St Mary's Catholic Primary School (Maltby) St Mary's Catholic Primary School (Maltby) Jul-13

St Mary's Catholic Primary School to 

transfer to the St Francis Catholic Multi 

Academy Trust on the 1st March 2022

St Joseph's Catholic Primary School 

(Dinnington)

St Joseph's Catholic Primary School 

(Dinnington)
Feb-14

St Joseph's Catholic Primary School to 

transfer to the St Francis Catholic Multi 

Academy Trust on the 1st March 2022

Oakwood Academy Oakwood High School Dec-13

Sitwell Junior School Sitwell Junior School Jul-14

Milton School Milton School Mar-18

Wath CofE Primary School Wath CofE Primary School Mar-17

Brampton Ellis CofE Primary School Brampton Ellis CofE Primary School Apr-17

Brampton Cortonwood Infant School Brampton Cortonwood Infant School Jun-17

Wath Victoria Primary School Wath Victoria Primary School Jun-17

Wath Central Primary School Wath Central Primary School Dec-17

Laughton J&I School Laughton J&I School Oct-18

*Kiveton Park Infant School Kiveton Park Infant School Dec-18

*Kiveton Park Meadows Juniors Kiveton Park Meadows Juniors Dec-19

*Brinsworth Howarth Primary School Brinsworth Howarth Primary School Dec-19

James Montgomery Academy Trust

James Montgomery Academy Trust

DS Academy Trust

DS Academy Trust

James Montgomery Academy Trust

James Montgomery Academy Trust

Aston Community Education Trust

James Montgomery Academy Trust

James Montgomery Academy Trust

Holy Spirit Umbrella Trust (St Bernard's Learning 

Community)

DS Academy Trust

DS Academy Trust

Aston Community Education Trust

DS Academy Trust

DS Academy Trust

DS Academy Trust

Aston Community Education Trust

Aston Community Education Trust

Aston Community Education Trust

Inspire Trust

Interaction and Communication Academy Trust 

Limited 

Lead Sponsor / Name of Trust

Aston Community Education Trust

Aston Community Education Trust

Aston Community Education Trust

James Montgomery Academy Trust

Central Learning Partnership Trust

Central Learning Partnership Trust

Central Learning Partnership Trust

James Montgomery Academy Trust

Holy Spirit Umbrella Trust (St Bernard's Learning 

Community)

Holy Spirit Umbrella Trust (St Bernard's Learning 

Community)

Inspire Trust

DS Academy Trust

Holy Spirit Umbrella Trust (St Bernard's Learning 

Community)

Holy Spirit Umbrella Trust (St Bernard's Learning 

Community)

Holy Spirit Umbrella Trust (St Bernard's Learning 

Community)

James Montgomery Academy Trust



*Harthill Primary School Harthill Primary School Apr-20

* St Anns J&I School St Anns J&I School Oct-20

Thurcroft Infant School Thurcroft Infant School Feb-21

Anston Hillcrest Primary School Anston Hillcrest Primary School May-21

*Meadow View Primary School Meadow View Primary School Feb-22

*Ferham Primary School Ferham Primary School Oct-21

West Melton Junior and Infant school West Melton Junior and Infant school Jun-22

Winterhill School Winterhill School Feb-16

Brinsworth Comprehensive School Brinsworth Comprehensive School Oct-10

Dinnington High School Dinnington Comprehensive School Feb-15

Catcliffe Primary School Catcliffe Primary School Jul-16

High Greave Infant School High Greave Infant School Jul-16

High Greave Junior School High Greave Junior School Jul-16

Maltby Academy Maltby Community School Jan-10

Maltby Redwood Academy Maltby Redwood Junior & Infant School Feb-14

Maltby Manor Academy Maltby Manor Junior and Infant School Dec-14

Maltby Lillyhall Academy Maltby Lillyhall Primary School Mar-15

Ravenfield Primary Academy Ravenfield Primary School Mar-15

Wath Academy Wath Comprehensive School Apr-19

Wingfield Academy Wingfield Business and Enterprise College Aug-13

Maltby Hilltop Maltby Hilltop Jun-16

Kelford School Kelford School Jun-16

Abbey School Abbey School Jun-16

*Maltby Crags Primary School Maltby Crags Primary School Oct-19

Saint Pius X Catholic High School Saint Pius X Catholic High School Mar-22

St Josephs Catholic Primary School 

(Rawmarsh)

St Josephs Catholic Primary School 

(Rawmarsh)
Mar-22

Our Lady and St Josephs Catholic Primary 

School (Wath)

Our Lady and St Josephs Catholic Primary 

School (Wath)
Sep-22

Anston Greenland's Primary School Anston Greenland's Primary School Nov-14

*Redscope Primary School Redscope Primary School Sep-20

*Thorpe Hesley Junior and Infant School Thorpe Hesley Junior and infant School Sep-20

Bramley Grange Primary School Bramley Grange Primary School Oct-14

Wales High School Wales High School Oct-10

Canklow Woods Primary School Canklow Woods Primary School Sep-13

Whiston Junior & Infant School Whiston Junior and Infant School Sep-13

Whiston Worrygoose Junior & Infant 

School

Whiston Worrygoose Junior and Infant 

School
Sep-13

Wickersley Northfield Lane Primary 

School
Wickersley Northfield Lane Primary School Nov-14

Dinnington Primary School Dinnington Primary School May-16

Swinton Queen Primary School Swinton Queen Primary School Sep-16

Swinton Fitzwilliam Primary School Swinton Fitzwilliam Primary School Nov-16

Anston Brook Primary School Anston Brook Primary School Jun-17

Woodsetts Primary School Woodsetts Primary School Jun-17

*Anston Park Infants School Anston Park Infants School Jan-18

*Kilnhurst Primary School Kilnhurst Primary School Apr-18

Nexus Multi Academy Trust

Nexus Multi Academy Trust

White Woods Primary Academy Trust

White Woods Primary Academy Trust

Learner Trust

Maltby Learning Trust

James Montgomery Academy Trust

James Montgomery Academy Trust

James Montgomery Academy Trust

James Montgomery Academy Trust

James Montgomery Academy Trust

James Montgomery Academy Trust

Learner Engagement and Achievement 

Partnership Multi-Academy Trust

James Montgomery Academy Trust

Maltby Learning Trust

White Woods Primary Academy Trust

Learner Engagement and Achievement 

Partnership Multi-Academy Trust

Learner Trust

White Woods Primary Academy Trust

White Woods Primary Academy Trust

White Woods Primary Academy Trust

Learner Trust

White Woods Primary Academy Trust

White Woods Primary Academy Trust

Nexus Multi Academy Trust

White Woods Primary Academy Trust

The Children's Academy Trust

The Children's Academy Trust

The Children's Academy Trust

The Grange Trust

Maltby Learning Trust

New Collaborative Learning Trust

Maltby Learning Trust

Nexus Multi Academy Trust

St Clare Catholic Multi Academy Trust

St Clare Catholic Multi Academy Trust

St Clare Catholic Multi Academy Trust

White Woods Primary Academy Trust

Maltby Learning Trust

Leaders in Learning Multi Academy Trust

Wales High School Academy Trust

Maltby Learning Trust

White Woods Primary Academy Trust



*Brinsworth Manor Junior School Brinsworth Manor Junior School May-18

*Wentworth CofE Primary School Wentworth CofE Primary School Sep-18

Sandhill Primary Academy Rawmarsh Sandhill Primary School Dec-13

Wickersley School and Sports College Wickersley School and Sports College Mar-14

Rawmarsh Ashwood Academy Rawmarsh Ashwood Primary School Apr-14

Thrybergh Primary School Thrybergh Primary School Jul-14

Rawmarsh Community School Rawmarsh Community School Aug-14

Monkwood Primary Academy Rawmarsh Monkwood Primary School Oct-14

Aston Hall Junior and Infant School Aston Hall Junior and Infant School Aug-16

Aston Lodge Primary School Aston Lodge Primary School Aug-16

Brinsworth Whitehill Primary School Brinsworth Whitehill Primary School Aug-16

Clifton Community School Clifton Community School Dec-17

Thrybergh Academy and Sports College Thrybergh School and Sports College Oct-13

Thrybergh Academy and Sports College
Dalton Foljambe Primary School (Thrybergh 

Academy and Sports College)
May-14

Herringthorpe Junior School Herringthorpe Junior School Apr-15

Greasbrough Primary School Greasbrough J & I School Jul-15

Roughwood Primary School Roughwood Primary School Nov-17

Rockingham J&I School Rockingham J&I School Jun-18

Willow Tree Academy

Willow Tree Academy

Wickersley Partnership Trust

Wickersley Partnership Trust

Wickersley Partnership Trust

Wickersley Partnership Trust

Willow Tree Academy

Wickersley Partnership Trust

Willow Tree Academy

Wickersley Partnership Trust

Wickersley Partnership Trust

Wickersley Partnership Trust

White Woods Primary Academy Trust

Wickersley Partnership Trust

Wickersley Partnership Trust

White Woods Primary Academy Trust

Wickersley Partnership Trust

Wickersley Partnership Trust


